STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 29, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-14491-sr
16-14534-¢lf
16-14537-jkf
16-14538-mdc
16-14540-jkf
16-14642-¢lf
16-14720-¢lf

9:30 A.M.

Sharon A. Hill (Debtor)

Marlise R. Wilmore (Debtor)
Anthony McCollum (Debtor)
Anita Adelman-Auerbach (Debtor)
Jane Ellen McNamee (Debtor)
Mildred L Archdeacon (Debtor)
Suzanne R. Murphy (Debtor)
Thomas M. Murphy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

16-13451-elf
16-14685-amc

16-14688-elf
10:00 A.M.

Frank Karnes (Debtor)

Lawrence Jackson (Debtor)
Odiela Y. Jackson (Debtor)
Bernard S. Bentley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-12803-sr
16-14545-¢elf

16-14597-mdc
16-14604-amc

16-14630-sr
16-14644-sr
16-14648-sr

10:00 A.M.

Edward A. Zieba (Debtor)

Amy J. DelRossi (Debtor)
Michael A. DelRossi (Debtor)
Ayana S. Lacey (Debtor)
Charlyne M. Sims (Debtor)

Gary Sims (Debtor)

Albert Harrell (Debtor)
Yelizaveta Y Gerasevich (Debtor)
Tonia A Davis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

16-14522-amc
16-14561-sr
16-14564-amc
16-14684-amc
16-14691-jkf
16-14704-amc

Sallyann Curley Martelli (Debtor)
Maria Virginia Martelo (Debtor)
Dave M. Wildemore (Debtor)
Amanda E Pavlo (Debtor)

Ryan M Huber (Debtor)

Susan G. Palumbo (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Diana M. Dixon
Christopher G. Cappio
Mark W. Adams
Mark W. Adams
Mark W. Adams
Jeffrey M. Cooper
Randal Cowles

Pro Se
Bradly E Allen

Bradly E Allen

Anthony A. Frigo
Harvey Iseman

Jay G. Ochroch
Stuart A. Eisenberg

Jay G. Ochroch
Emanuel R. Kosacci
Christian A. Dicicco

Christopher Bokas
Anthony Arechavala
David J. Averett
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
James Gerald Buck

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/23/2016
06/27/2016
06/27/2016
06/27/2016
06/27/2016
06/30/2016
07/01/2016

05/13/2016
06/30/2016

06/30/2016

04/20/2016
06/27/2016

06/29/2016
06/29/2016

06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016

06/25/2016
06/28/2016
06/28/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
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11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-14490-sr Patricia L. Russell (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed  06/23/2016
16-14599-jkf Gibran Thomas Page (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  06/29/2016
16-14601-jkf  Andrea M. Dyer (Debtor) Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky Date Filed  06/29/2016
16-14631-elf Josephine Ellen Legette (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  06/30/2016
16-14632-mdc  Antoinette Czwalina (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  06/30/2016
16-14633-jkf ~ Roslynn Simmons (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  06/30/2016
16-14635-amc  Michael Anthony Harper (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  06/30/2016
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-13535-jkf  Dietra Jubilee (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas F. Grady Date Filed  05/18/2016
16-14497-jkf Samuel J. Long (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed  06/24/2016
16-14498-elf Parveen Samson (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed  06/24/2016
Yaqoob Samson (Debtor)
16-14576-jkf Robert James Duke (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson Date Filed  06/28/2016
16-14677-¢lf Celeste Ann Gisondi (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson Date Filed  06/30/2016
16-14746-¢lf Marian Farris (Debtor) Represented By: David T. Garnes Date Filed  07/02/2016
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-13529-elf Richelle Y. Wyatt (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan Krinick Date Filed  05/18/2016
16-13682-amc  Lionel Michel (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller Date Filed  05/23/2016
16-13686-jkf Elizabeth Andrea Jefferson Represented By: David T. Garnes Date Filed  05/23/2016
(Debtor)
16-13791-amc  Alfred Barilotti (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed  05/26/2016
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-12939-sr Esthus Christopher Amos (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  04/26/2016
16-14413-sr Tanisha Rochelle Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  06/21/2016
16-14549-amc  Gwendolyn Prout (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Scholl Date Filed  06/27/2016
16-14598-amc  Paul M Perreca (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed  06/29/2016
16-14605-sr Diane Pena-Powell (Debtor) Represented By: Tamika Nicole Wyche Date Filed  06/29/2016
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-11043-amc  Jose Rafael Reyes (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh Date Filed 02/18/2016
16-13679-mdc  John M. Bush (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed  05/23/2016
16-13781-mdc  Michael J. Kines (Debtor) Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein Date Filed  05/26/2016
16-14570-elf Raymond Toussaint (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  06/28/2016
16-14580-mdc  Oleg Chernoff (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander Granovsky Date Filed  06/28/2016
16-14736-jkf  Joseph E. Landry (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  07/01/2016



STRICT OF

P

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, July 29, 2016
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-14182-mdc  John H Machen (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy Date Filed  06/09/2016
16-14596-sr Cecilia Cruz (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  06/29/2016
16-14626-sr Donna Shawler (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  06/30/2016
Jan L. Shawler (Debtor)
16-14628-elf Amber L. Boalton (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  06/30/2016
16-14717-elf George C. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  07/01/2016
16-14733-amc  Rochelle P Gallo Delozier (Debtor) Represented By: Richard L. Colden Date Filed  07/01/2016
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-13787-sr Alicia R Cannon (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity Date Filed  05/26/2016
16-14492-mdc  Gregory Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Allan K. Marshall Date Filed  06/24/2016
16-14511-amc  John T. Benson (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Michael Date Filed  06/24/2016
Mcmonagle
Teresa Dipasquale (Debtor)
16-14553-amc¢  Frances Jamison (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan Date Filed  06/28/2016
16-14556-jkf Karen M. Fornal (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Date Filed 06/28/2016
16-14573-elf Barbara A. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Michael Date Filed  06/28/2016
Mcmonagle
3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
14-18907-elf Juan Calel (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 11/07/2014
Shirley Calel (Debtor)
16-11349-sr Antwan S. McLendon (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  02/29/2016
16-13591-elf Gary Gill (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed  05/19/2016
16-14510-mdc  Joyce Leora Sneed (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  06/24/2016
16-14665-jkf Bobbie L. McBride (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick Date Filed  06/30/2016
James A. McBride (Debtor)
16-14711-sr Ginger Ann Herbein (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel E. Mueller Date Filed  06/30/2016
16-14741-amc  Victoria Cruz Culala (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed 07/01/2016
Bucks 833
CHAPTER: 7
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
16-13584-elf Diane R. Tampanello (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Date Filed  05/19/2016



